DESCRIPTION: Feed Wheat

Safe Salt Supply

1110 Yellowstone Ave.
#111

Pocatello, ID 83201

Feed wheat is very high in energy with average protein (13%). High in starch (64%), low in fibre (3% as a
naked grain), but tends to be low in vitamins especially biotin. Vitamin E is reduced when grain is stored
moist with preservatives. It is useful for increasing milk protein yields and for the promotion of growth.
Approximately 10% of the starch is rumen unfermented.

Typical Analysis

Dry Matter
Crude Protein
DCP

ME

Crude Fibre
Oil (EE)

Ash

NCGD

NDF

Starch

Sugar

Starch & Sugars
FME

Salt

Calcium

Total Phos

Av Phos
Magnesium
Potassium

Sodium

86.0

13.0

10.0

13.8

3.0

1.8

2.0

93.5

12.0

67.0

4.0

71.0

12.8

0.15

0.006

0.35

0.15

0.15

0.5

0.05



