

Safe Salt Supply 1110 Yellowstone Ave. #111 Pocatello, ID 83201

DESCRIPTION: Feed Wheat

Feed wheat is very high in energy with average protein (13%). High in starch (64%), low in fibre (3% as a naked grain), but tends to be low in vitamins especially biotin. Vitamin E is reduced when grain is stored moist with preservatives. It is useful for increasing milk protein yields and for the promotion of growth. Approximately 10% of the starch is rumen unfermented.

Typical Analysis

Dry Matter	86.0
Crude Protein	13.0
DCP	10.0
ME	13.8
Crude Fibre	3.0
Oil (EE)	1.8
Ash	2.0
NCGD	93.5
NDF	12.0
Starch	67.0
Sugar	4.0
Starch & Sugars	71.0
FME	12.8
Salt	0.15
Calcium	0.006
Total Phos	0.35
Av Phos	0.15
Magnesium	0.15
Potassium	0.5
Sodium	0.05